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Form # P 01 

ELECTRICAL PERMIT
 
City of Portland, Me.
 

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine: 
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations 
in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, 

J National Electrical code and the following specifica ion: Date 19 Se tember 1996 

Permit # 34138 LOCATION: 360 S rin St 
\ 

~ OWNER Waynflete School ADDRESS 
I ------------------

Gymnasium TOTAL EACH FEE . 
OUTLETS 

Receptacles Switches Smoke Detector .20 
FIXTURES (number of) 

incandescent fluorescent .20 
Ouorescent strip .20 

SERVICES 
15.00Ovemead TTLAMPSTO 800 

Underground 800 15.00 
TEMPORARY SERVo 

Overhead AMPS OVER 800 25.00 
Underground 800 25.00 

METERS (number of) 1.00 

MOTORS (number of) 2.00 

RESID/COM Electric units 1.00 
HEATING oil/gas units 5.00 
APPLIANCES Ranges CookTops Wall Ovens 2.00 

Water heaters Fans Dryers 2.00 
Disposals Dishwasher Compactors Others (denote) 2.00 
MISC. (number of) Air Cond/win 3.00 

Air Cond/cent 10.00 
-

Signs SCOREBOARD 1 5.00 ~OO 
Pools 10.00 

Alarms/res 5.00 

Alarms/com 15.00 

Heavy Duty 2.00 

Outlets 
Circus/Carnv 2500 

Alterations 5.00 

Fire Repairs 15.00 

E Lights 1.00 

E Generators 20.00 

Panels 4.00 
-

TRANSFORMER 0-25Kva 5.00 

25·200 Kva 8.00 

Over 200 Kva 10.00 

MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 35.00 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 
MINIMUM FEE 25.00 25.00 

ad or Will call _INSPECTION: Will be ready __R_e.c...--,,-

CONTRACTORS NAME ~WC).i~l~slLon!o!._!E:::.,l~e~c~tc.!or_"'i~c _
 

ADDRESS 6_4_9_R_i_v_e_r_R_d__W_i_n_d_h_a_m ------ 

TELEPHONE .:-8~9=-2-~7--=:1:..=2'-'-7 _
 

MASTER LICENSE No. 3_4_1_3 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACT
 

LIMITED LICENSE No. '-f.~"4/....



--

--

Formil'Ol 

ELECTRICAL PERMIT
 
City of Portland, Me.
 

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine: 
The undersjgned h reby applies for a permit to make electrical installations 
in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, 

National Electrical code and the following specification:	 Date 11/15/96 

Permit # 03413LOCATION: 360 S2J"7-.:i=-:.no=-..:oS...:::ct.=..r.=..ee.=..t'-- _ 

OWNER W_a--"y~n_f_l_e_t_e ADDRESS	 _ 

TOTAL EACH FEE 
OUTLETS 

Receptacles Switches Smoke Detector .204 .80 
(number of)
 
incandescent
 

FIXTURES 
fluorescent .20 

fluorescent stnp .20 
SERVICES 

Overhead ITLAMPSTO 800 15.00 
60 lliP 800 15.00Underground (s ub 15.00X ~ane U 

TEMPORARY SERVo
 

Overhead
 AMPS OVER 25.00800 
Underground 800 25.00 

METERS (number of) 1.00 
(number of)MOTORS 2.00 
Electric units RESIO/COM 1.00 

HEATING oil/gas units 5.00 
Ranges CookTopsAPPLIANCES Wall Ovens ---u50 

DryersWater heaters Fans 2.00 
Disposals Dishwasher Compactors Others (denote) 2.00 
MISC. (number of) Air Cond/win 3.00 

Alr Condlcent 10.00 
Signs 5.00 
Pools 10.00 
Alarms/res 5.00 
Alarms/com 15.00 
Heavy Duty 2.00 
Outlets 
Circus/Carny 25.00 

5.00Alterations 
15.00Fire Repairs 

1.00E Lights 
20.00E Generators 

4.00Panels 
5.00 

25-200 Kva 
0-25 KvaTRANSFORMER 

8.00 

Over 200 Kva 10.00 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 35.00 MINIMUM FEE 25.00 25.00 

INSPECTION: Will be ready	 or Will call _X-'-X _ 

CONTRACTORS NAME __W:.:..cl::..:·l::.::s::-=o:..:n:-..=E~l.::-e.::-c.::-tr~l~· c=-- _ 

ADDRESS 649 Road, Windham 04062 

TELEPHONE _ 

MASTER LICENSE No. 03413	 SIGNATURE OF CONTR~TOR 

LIMITED LICENSE No.	 ~4. ~;;.)&1 /dL "-h#L-

River 

-uc.:;u....:=...LJLL-L 



Form MP 01 

E ECTRICAL PERMIT
 
City of Portland, Me.
 

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:
 
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations
 
in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance.
 
National Electrical Code and the following specifications:	 Date__2-,,-8--=A-,,-r=.c~=.c·1-,---1-=9--,-9_7__ 

Permit It __3_4_1_3 _LOCATION: __-=3..:::...6..:::...0_S"-"-'r:....:.i-en-""'---'-S_t _ 

OWNER W_a"-yn_f_1_e_t_e_S_c_h_o_o_1 ADDRESS _ 

TOTAL EACH FEE 
OUTLETS Telephone Data CATV .20 

Receptacles 7 Switches Smoke Detector 7 .20 1. 40 
FIBER OPTICS 15.00 
FIXTURES incandescent fluorescent 4 .20 .80 

fluorescent strip .20 

SERVICES Overhead TIL AMPSTO 800 1500 
Underground 800 15.00 

Temporary Service Overhead AMPS OVER 800 2500 
Underground 800 25.00 

METERS (number of) 1.00 
MOTORS (number of) 2.00 
RESID/COM Electric units 1.00 
HEATING oil/gas units Interior Exterior 5.00 
APPLIANCES Ranges Cook Tops Wall Ovens 2.00 
Insta-Hot Waler heaters Fans Dryers 2.00 
Disposals Dishwasher Compactors Others (denote) 2.00 
MISC. (number of) Air Condlwin 3.00 

Air Cond/cent Pools 10.00 
HVAC EMS Thermostat 5.00 
Signs 10.00 
Alarms/res 5.00 
Alarms/com 15.00 
Heavy DUly(CRKT) 2.00 
Circus/Carnv 25.00 
Alterations 5.00 
Fire Repairs 15.00 
E Lights 1.00 
E Generators 20.00 

PANELS Service Remote Main 1 4.00 4.00 
TRANSFORMER 0-25 Kva 5.00 

25-200 Kva 8.00 
Over 200 Kva 10.00 

MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 35.00 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 
MINIMUM FEE 25.00 25.00 

INSPECTION: Will be ready _ or Will call _--=X.=:;X.:c-X-,,-X-,-X_X_X_X_ 

CONTRACTORS NAME w_~_·1_.s_o_n_E_1_ec_t_r_l_'c MASTER L1C. # 34_13 _ 

ADDRESS 649 River Rd Windham LIMITED LlC. # _ 

TELEPHONE 7wZ'-='3<---=.1""'-9"'-81'-- _ 



__ _ 

Form. 01 

ELECTRICAL PERMIT
 
City of Portland, Me.
 

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine: 
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations 
in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, 

National Electrical Code and the following specifications:	 Date 16 July 1997 

Permit # 3413LOCATION: 360 Spring St 

OWNER ~K_X_I_li_li_K_li_W_a_y_n_f_l_e_t_e_S_c_ho_o_l_ ADDRESS 

Basement TOTAL EACH FEE 
OUTLETS Telephone 158ta CATV .20 

Receptacles Switches Smoke Detector 40 .20 8.00 
FIBER OPTICS 15.00 
FIXTURES incandescent fluorescent .20 

fluorescent strip 10 .20 2.00 

SERVICES Overhead TTL AMPS TO BOO 15.00 
Underground BOO 15.00 

Temporary Service Overhead AMPS OVER BOO 25.00 
Underground BOO 25.00 

METERS (number of) 1.00 
MOTORS (number of) 2.00 
RESID/COM Electric units 1.00 
HEATING oil/gas units Interior Exterior 5.00 
APPLIANCES Ranges Cook Tops Wall Ovens 2.00 
Insta-Hot Water heaters Fans Dryers 2.00 
Disposals Dishwasher Compactors Others (denote) 2.00 

-
MISC. (number of) Air Condlwin 3.00 

Air Condfcent Poo1s 10.00 
HVAC EMS Thermostat 5.00 
Signs 10.00 
Alarms/res 5.00 
Alarms/com 15.00 

-

Heavy Duty(CRKT) 2.00 
Circus/Carnv 25.00 
Alterations 5.00 
Fire Repairs 15.00 
E Lights 5 1.00 5.00 
E Generators 20.00 

PANELS Service Remote Main 400 

TRANSFORMER 0-25 Kva 5.00 
25-200 Kva 8.00 
Over 200 Kva 10.00 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 
MINIMUM FEE 25.00MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 35.00 35.00 

INSPECTION: Will be ready or will call XXXXXXXXXXX 

CONTRACTORS NAME 

ADDRESS 

TELEPHONE 

W_l_·l_s_o_n_E_l_e_ct_r_l_'c 

649 River Rd Windham 

89_2_-_7_1_2_7 _ 

MASTER L1C. # 

LIMITED L1C. # 

3_41_3 _ 

_ 


